low side Pune- Pimpri  pigeon store 1.000 NOS 69,175.00 20.01.2026 69,175.00 9.00 6,225.75 9.00 6,225.75 0.00 0.00 81,626.50 

TCS Total [INR] 0.00 

Freight
Insurance
Packing and Forwarding Expenses

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Total Amount [INR] 69,175.00 6,225.75 6,225.75 0.00 81,626.50 

Remarks: low side Pune- Pimpri

Amount in Words: EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY SIX RUPEES ONLY Total         81,626.00 

Whether the tax is payable on Reverse Charge basis:

Terms and Conditions :
Terms1: Please Refer Annexure for SKL, other terms and conditions in next page

This is a system generated PO, signature not required

For Stove Kraft Limited
Approved By :